TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 47TH SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP
(4–15 NOVEMBER 2024)
First week
	
	Monday 4 November
	Tuesday 5 November
	Wednesday 6 November
	Thursday 7 November
	Friday 8 November

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Norway
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
the Democratic Republic of the Congo
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Portugal
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Dominica
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Brunei Darussalam

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Norway
	
	Distribution of the report on the Democratic Republic of the Congo
	
	Distribution of the report on Portugal

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Albania
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Côte d’Ivoire
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Bhutan
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
the Democratic People’s Republic of Korea
	15:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Norway, Albania, the Democratic Republic of the Congo, Côte d’Ivoire and Portugal

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Albania
	
	Distribution of the report on Côte d’Ivoire
	
	Distribution of the report on Bhutan


Second week
	
	Monday 11 November
	Tuesday 12 November
	Wednesday 13 November
	Thursday 14 November
	Friday 15 November

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Costa Rica
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Ethiopia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Nicaragua
	12:30
	
	12:30
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Dominica
	
	Distribution of the report on Brunei Darussalam
	
	Distribution of the report on Costa Rica
	
	Distribution of the report on Ethiopia
	
	Distribution of the report on Nicaragua

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Equatorial Guinea
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Qatar
	15:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Bhutan, Dominica, the Democratic People’s Republic of Korea, Brunei Darussalam and Costa Rica
	18:00
	
	16:00–18:00
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on the Democratic People’s Republic of Korea
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on 
Equatorial Guinea
	
	Distribution of the report on Qatar
	
	Adoption of the reports on Equatorial Guinea, Ethiopia, Qatar and Nicaragua



